
* Hillsborough County Sheriff's Office 

P.O. Box 3371 

Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 4-16 

Vehicle Painting & Minor Body Damage Repair 

Initial Term: One (1) year 

Optional Renewals: Three (3) Annual 

Opened: 3-21-2016 

Awarded: 4-26-2016 

Expires: 4-25-2017 

1st Renewal expires: 

2nd Renewal expires: 

3rd Renewal expires: 0 
SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD M 

Descri�tion of ltem(s} 

Painting of Sedan Vehicles EA 

Painting of Trucks/SUV Vehicles EA 

Painting of Van Vehicles EA 

Flat Rate for Minor Body Damage Repair HR 

Exception( s) 

BID TABULATION 

Premier Racing Services and 
Repair LLC 

2807 Orient Rd 

Tampa, FL 33619 

Samuel Najac 

Phone: (813) 620-0516 

Phone: (863) 268-5620 

premierracingservices@gmail.com 

1 

$500.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$44.00 

N/A 

Allstar Body Shop, Inc. 

905 E. 129th Aveune 

Tampa, FL 33612 

Doug Young 

Phone: (813) 931-8488 

Fax: (813) 931-8488 

2 

$550.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$32.00 

N/A 

Purchasing Section 

Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024

Dixie Paint & Body Shop Inc 

3426 N. 15th Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Angelo Traina 

Phone: (813) 248-3156 

Fax: (813) 241-2077 

dixiepaintandbodyshop@yahoo.com 

3 

$1,400.00 

$1,400.00 

$1,600.00 

$35.00 

N/A 


